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NOTES

2430.100REV.

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES    

4x4 PRESSURE TREATED

FACE OF CURB

DETAIL "A"

YIELD & STOP SIGN

1.

9
0
0

1500-2000

2
0
0
0
-
2

5
0
0

HIGH INTENSITY PRISMATIC SHEETING.

REFLECTORIZED SIGNS TO BE OF REFLECTORIZED

MANUAL AND THE HIGHWAY TRAFFIC ACT.

INSTALLED AS SPECIFIED IN THE ONTARIO TRAFFIC

ALL REGULATORY SIGNS TO BE OF ALUMINUM AND
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